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A

Timeframe

B

Timeframe | Version

Mar-Apr 2017
Apr-May 2017
Apr-May 2017
Jun-July 2017
Sept 2017
Oct 2017

Nov-Dec 2017
Feb-Mar 2018
Mar-Apr 2018
Apr-May 2018

Facilitated

Facilitated

Self-Paced
Self-Paced
Self-Paced
Self-Paced
Facilitated

Self-Paced
Self-Paced
Self-Paced

C

Facilitator1
Davis
Davis
Meinhold
Meinhold
Kelly
Kelly
Davis
Davis
Davis
Gunn

D E

Facilitator2 Enrolled
Gunn
Gunn
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Gunn
Gunn
Mitchell
Mitchell

Help

34
28
35
49
29
37
36
12
11
15

286

F

Certificates awarded
20
15
13
24
11
1

7
4
3
0
108

H

Success rate
58.8%
53.6%
37.1%
49.0%
37.9%
29.7%
19.4%
33.3%
27.3%

0.0%
37.8%



