

File Edit View Insert Format Data Tools Extensions Help

• 7	▼ 100%	~	
-----	---------------	---	--

▼ fx	Timeframe						
А	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н
Timeframe	Version	Facilitator1	Facilitator2	Enrolled	Certificates awarded		Success rate
Mar-Apr 2017	Facilitated	Davis	Gunn	34	20		58.8%
Apr-May 2017	Facilitated	Davis	Gunn	28	15		53.6%
Apr-May 2017	Self-Paced	Meinhold	Mitchell	35	13		37.1%
Jun-July 2017	Self-Paced	Meinhold	Mitchell	49	24		49.0%
Sept 2017	Self-Paced	Kelly	Mitchell	29	11		37.9%
Oct 2017	Self-Paced	Kelly	Mitchell	37	11		29.7%
Nov-Dec 2017	Facilitated	Davis	Gunn	36	7		19.4%
Feb-Mar 2018	Self-Paced	Davis	Gunn	12	4		33.3%
Mar-Apr 2018	Self-Paced	Davis	Mitchell	11	3		27.3%
Apr-May 2018	Self-Paced	Gunn	Mitchell	15	0		0.0%
				286	108		37.8%